
Dubbeltest i Strömsund 
15-16/12 2012



Gevär omg. 1

Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Lotten Johansson Heby Skf 566584 D 99 97 97 99 392 26*
2 Emelie Cekal Avesta SPSK 595248 D 93 96 95 97 381 13*

1 Gabriella Cekal Avesta SPSK 488906 DJA 96 98 97 98 389 23*
2 Anna Östman Ramselefors 488905 DJA 96 98 96 95 385 18*
3 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung 1528770 DJA 96 93 97 97 383 21*
4 Amanda Andersson Rommehed 1087579 DJA 96 95 94 94 379 19*

1 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors 1408355 DJB 99 98 100 96 393 28*
2 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors 1408354 DJB 97 99 98 95 389 25'
3 Natalie Eliasson Strömsund 2122647 DJB 92 98 100 95 385 19*

1 Tomas Hed Forsa Skf 499998 H 98 99 97 94 98 97 583 34*
2 Patrik Andersson Avesta SPSK 298332 H 96 91 94 93 94 89 557 12*
3 Niklas Lindmark By Skf 740518 H 90 90 87 93 91 93 544 14*

1 Jörgen Persson Fältjägarna 419211 HJA 98 98 97 98 100 96 587 39*
2 Anton Wallentin Trelleborg SK 1034459 HJA 93 98 97 95 94 95 572 27*

1 Joar Karlsson Söderala 1664466 HJB 98 100 100 96 98 99 591 40*
2 Daniel Wallberg Loos 1644471 HJB 98 96 100 99 95 96 584 33*
3 Saul Johansson Ramselefors 731159 HJB 93 95 96 93 93 100 570 26*

1 Christoffer Efraimsson Malung 1528425 HJC 97 96 92 95 93 95 568 30*
2 Joel Hessling Hammerdal Betald HJC 90 90 92 92 89 87 540 12*
3 Mikael Lundell Rasbo skf 1579297 HJC 94 83 85 83 91 89 525 11*



Gevär omg. 2

Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Lotten Johansson Heby Skf 566584 D 95 97 99 97 388 28*
2 Emelie Cekal Avesta SPSK 595248 D 93 97 95 97 382 16*

1 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung 1528770 DJA 97 95 98 93 383 18*
2 Anna Östman Ramselefors 488905 DJA 95 99 94 94 382 19*
3 Amanda Andersson Rommehed 1087579 DJA 94 95 94 95 378 21*
4 Gabriella Cekal Avesta SPSK 488906 DJA 95 92 92 96 375 12*

1 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors 1408355 DJB 96 98 96 99 389 27*
2 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors 1408354 DJB 97 96 99 97 389 25*
3 Natalie Eliasson Strömsund 2122647 DJB 94 93 94 99 380 20*

1 Tomas Hed Forsa Skf 499998 H 98 95 97 100 94 97 581 34*
2 Niklas Lindmark By Skf 740518 H 93 88 92 90 90 91 544 13*
3 Patrik Andersson Avesta SPSK 298332 H 92 90 92 88 90 88 540 13*

1 Jörgen Persson Fältjägarna 419211 HJA 99 99 98 100 100 99 595 44*
2 Anton Wallentin Trelleborg SK 1034459 HJA 96 98 94 96 95 98 577 28*

1 Daniel Wallberg Loos 1644471 HJB 98 99 99 97 97 96 586 38*
2 Saul Johansson Ramselefors 731159 HJB 94 95 96 93 95 96 569 23*

1 Christoffer Efraimsson Malung 1528425 HJC 95 99 98 96 98 99 585 36*



Pistol Lördag

Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Marcus Johansson A4 skf 1213365 H2 94 96 96 91 92 92 561 9*

1 Carl Larsson Västjämten 853642 HJ 91 97 94 87 93 92 554 13*
2 Erik Olsson Strömsund SSK 1756203 HJ 90 93 91 86 98 94 552 12*
3 Thomas Friberg Norrköping 1339596 HJ 87 87 87 85 88 82 516 6*

Endast ranking
Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt

Marcus Johansson A4 skf 1213365 H2 91 93 94 95 93 93 559 10*
Erik Olsson Strömsund SSK 1756203 HJ 92 91 96 93 89 90 551 15*

Pistol Söndag

Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Erik Olsson Strömsund SSK 1756203 HJ 89 92 93 93 96 93 556 12*

1 Julia Lawner Falun sport 1565921 DJ 88 88 90 82 348 5*

Endast ranking
Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
Erik Olsson Strömsund SSK 1756203 HJ 93 94 96 93 94 87 557 9*

Licensierad Domare: Niklas Engström


